
LOT 18 SOUTHERN MEADOWS S/D PHAS

WD 1480-1633,

SANZ CARLOS M/SANZ CHRISTINA M
1179 SW BARON GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-5S-16-03752-418

9901 AC/XFOB
02

35516.030 1.00/

1179 SW BARON GLN, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

12/14/2022 ME 4.78 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,600
55,000
62,600

0
62,600

0
62,600
62,600

0

62,600

1480/1633 11/30/2022 WD Q I 01 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DENUNE INVEST

SANZ CARLOS M
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37568 PUMP/UTPOL 50 12/21/2018

37568 PUMP/UTPOL 50 12/21/2018

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,800

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 300

7,600

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


